
Engine / Clutch
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 015-0026-00 26HP Briggs Intek Engine
2 1 070-1000-00 Clutch
3 1 033-5034-01 4 3/4" Idler Pulley
4 1 025-5000-00 1/2"x1 1/8" Collar Spacer
5 2 019-6029-00 1 1/8" Flat Washer
6 1 042-6030-00 1/4" x 1" Square Key
7 1 063-2004-00 Briggs Intek Oil Filter
8 4 013-8043-00 5/16" Hex Nut
10 4 019-8051-00 5/16" Lock Washer
9 4 018-5025-00 5/16" x 1 1/4" Hex Bolt

7

2

3

4

1

6

5

8

10

9




